GS2600i

Parts Manual and Diagrams




Exploded View




Parts Listing

Item No. Name Item No. Name
1. Engine Assembly 52 Air cleaner cartridge
2. Spark plug 53 M6 % 70 holt
3. Stator plate 54 Air cleaner sponge
4. M3 %8 flange holt 55 Air cleaner plate
5. Ignition coil 56 Carburetor rubber gasket
6. M6 » 30 flange holt 57 Carburetor
7. Stator assembly 58 M6 30 holt
8. M5x 30 flange holt 59 Carburetor paper gasket 1
9. Flywheel assermnbly 60 Carburetor bent joint
10, [M10x1 screw 61 M6 X 15 holt
11, |Motor cover 62 Carburetor paper gasket2
12, |M5x16 flange bolt 63 Leftshroud
13.  |Fan 64 M5 % 12 round head holt
14, |Starter cup 85 Access panel
15, |M6x 12 flange bolt 66 Mg x 12 large head holt
16.  |Recaoil starter assembly 67 Primp bulb
17, |M5x12 flange bolt 63 M4 x 15 round head holt
18.  |Fueltank cover 69 Fuel valve knoh
19, |Fuelfilter 70 Fuel valve
20.  |Fueltanksleeve 71 Connect plate
21, |Fueltank 72 M5 % 10 holt
22, |Outlet pipe 73 Fuel valve control wire
23, |Fueltank rubber gasket 74 AC hreaker
24, |Fueltank bracket 75 Control panel
25, |Inverter assembly 76 Rock switch
26.  |Battery box 7 AC socket
27.  |Breath pipe2 78 ST 4 %10 self taping screw
28, |Primp bulb connect pipe 79 Digtial display
29, |Carburetor connect pipe 80 Top access cover
30, [Vacuum pumnp 81 Rightshroud
31, |Vacuurn pump connector tube 82 Breath pipe 1
32.  |Grip 83 Wind shield
33, |M8x25 flange holt 84 Gulp valve
34, |Foot outer shroud 85 Gulp valve plate
35 |Wheel 86 Gulp valve connect pipe
36.  |Wheel bracket 87 Right shroud
37.  |Engine holder 88 Vent bent pipe
38 |Absorption foot 83 ent bent pipe plate
39, |M6x20flange bolt 90 Muffler
40.  |Qilsenor plate 91 ME x 16 holt
41, |Low oil senar 92 Exhaust fan
42, |O-ring gasket 93 Canister holder-1
43.  |Dipstick 94 M5 % 12 holt
44, |Step motar 95 Canister
45, |Fuelvalve bushing 96 Canister holder-2
46.  |Step motor bracket 97 M5 %10 holt
47, |carburetor paper gasket 98 Canister connect pipe 1
48, |Air cleaner hent joint 93 Canister connect pipe 2
43, |Aircleaner connect pipe 100 Leftshroud
50.  |Carburetor 101 Rear wind cover
51, |Aircleaner box 102 M5 % 20 round head holt

30




1-877-270-7772

6226 Danville Road
Mississauga, ON, L5T 2H7






